附件2
	[bookmark: _GoBack]平罗县2019年农机检审验工作任务分配表

	单位
	农业机械检验
	农业机械挂牌
	驾驶员审验
	驾驶员教育培训

	
	
	
	
	安全
教育
	培训
考证

	
	应检数
	任务数
	
	应审数
	任务数
	任务数
	任务数

	合计
	10790
	9700
	500
	5123
	3100
	2800
	300

	黄渠桥镇
	1228
	1128
	40
	525
	369
	324
	40

	宝 丰 镇
	771
	663
	30
	318
	190
	165
	15

	高 庄 乡
	930
	866
	40
	433
	275
	221
	15

	头 闸 镇
	951
	815
	40
	550
	334
	305
	40

	灵 沙 乡
	998
	934
	40
	334
	201
	165
	15

	崇 岗 镇
	632
	547
	45
	237
	136
	125
	10

	城 关 镇
	747
	643
	40
	359
	217
	179
	20

	姚 伏 镇
	900
	816
	40
	444
	274
	213
	10

	渠 口 乡
	1025
	971
	45
	610
	342
	305
	35

	通 伏 乡
	1070
	959
	45
	592
	352
	304
	30

	陶 乐 镇
	456
	399
	20
	169
	91
	106
	20

	高 仁 乡
	499
	435
	40
	311
	195
	188
	20

	红崖子乡
	408
	359
	20
	163
	92
	100
	15

	前进农场
	175
	165
	15
	78
	32
	100
	15



